

Valvoline Instant Oil Change Collected a Truck Load of Toys for CHOC Children's this Holiday Season

Valvoline Instant Oil Change held a successful toy drive benefiting the children of Children's Hospital of Orange County

Irvine, CA (<u>PRWEB</u>) January 07, 2016 -- Valvoline Instant Oil Change held a toy drive benefiting the children of CHOC Children's. The largest growing quick lube franchise in Southern California had 16 of its service centers collecting unwrapped gifts for the local children's hospital.

Generous patrons dropped off presents during the month leading up to Christmas. Valvoline Instant Oil Change dropped off a full truck load, over 400 gifts, to the hospital just in time for the holidays.

To find the closest Valvoline Instant Oil Change service center, directions and other philanthropies they support visit www.SoCalOilChange.com. To follow the campaign on social media use #VIOCToyDrive.

About Valvoline Instant Oil Change □

Valvoline, a brand of Ashland Inc. (NYSE: ASH), has been serving American motorists for more than 140 years. Valvoline Instant Oil Change□ has approximately 900 locations throughout the United States, and is a leader in serving the quick-lube market.

About Henley Enterprises, Inc.

Henley Enterprises, Inc. founded in 1989, is the largest Valvoline Instant Oil Change franchisee. They operate over 200 service centers across twelve states including: California, Delaware, Florida, Michigan, Massachusetts, Maryland, New Hampshire, New Jersey, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, and Virginia. ###



Contact Information
Jesse Golden
Valvoline Instant Oil Change
http://www.viocpink.com/
+1 9493903919

Cindy Hudson Valvoline Instant Oil Change http://www.viocpink.com/ 248.420.3098

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release <u>here</u>.